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Revenue Distribution Totals

FY 2004 State
Expenditure
$6,734,001
$18,712,002
$10,614,364
$25,632,903
$15,017,288
$12,318,623
$19,127,450
$6,765,972
$57,634,240
$6,644,958
$7,309,147
$22,456,561
$36,058,169
$8,288,881
$18,293,361
$9,080,842
$13,927,968
$341,514,643
$11,630,448
$8,277,553
$22,888,647
$15,587,782
$36,127,450
$19,595,294
$233,984,715
$10,175,924
$11,225,339
$18,633,867
$28,347,743
$10,599,610
$199,095,718
$14,549,180
$6,906,092
$8,446,460
$8,221,809
$9,079,759
$8,858,873
$8,904,329
$11,569,705
$7,104,115
$19,494,689
$10,230,387
$53,883,274
$15,922,340

Ohio Legidative Service Commission

32

County

Logan

Madison

Marion

Meigs
Mercer
Miami
Monroe

Morgan
Morrow
Muskingum
Noble
Ottawa
Paulding
Perry
Pickaway
Pike

Preble
Putnam
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Sandusky
Scioto
Seneca
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Tuscarawas
Union

Van Wert
Vinton

Washington
Wayne
Williams

Wyandot

FY 2004 State
Expenditure

$25,842,958
$11,079,142
$55,363,426
$114,211,047
$10,078,128
$48,267,358
$12,422,932
$28,462,671
$9,178,362
$8,043,457
$18,112,271
$4,521,200
$135,234,410
$3,963,207
$8,456,129
$17,553,259
$4,395,950
$9,570,612
$5,066,690
$7,638,014
$12,085,474
$6,541,822
$26,133,646
$7,490,933
$7,323,511
$30,845,810
$14,012,436
$12,411,809
$21,816,484
$10,394,305
$10,961,580
$76,636,962
$139,271,642
$36,986,482
$16,577,134
$8,652,539
$6,651,810
$4,502,591
$30,692,306
$10,975,679
$23,144,426
$7,828,626
$23,243,874
$20,892,607
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Revenue Distribution Totals
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The Revenue Distribution Category includes Revenue
Distribution Funds and Transportation/Special Revenue.
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